
Robinson High School
Girls Varsity Basketball - 2022-2023

Date Opponent Location Time

Monday, November 13, 2023 Effingham Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Newton Home 6:00 PM

Friday, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Tourney (4) Home 9:00 AM

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Thanksgiving Tourney Home 9:00 AM

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Richland County* Away 6:00 PM

Monday, December 4, 2023 Casey-Westfield* Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Newton* Away 6:00 PM

Monday, December 11, 2023 Mt. Carmel* Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Terre Haute South Vigo (no JV) Home 5:30 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2023 OPH Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Holidaze Hoopla Home 11:00 AM - 3:30 PM

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Holidaze Hoopla Home 9:00 AM - 7:30 PM

Friday, December 29, 2023 Holidaze Hoopla Home 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Cumberland Home 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Cowden-Herrick F/S Tourney Away 6:00 PM

Monday, January 8, 2024 Lawrenceville * Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Flora Home 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 13, 2024 LIC Tourney Begins Lawrenceville 6:00 PM

Monday, January 22, 2024 Paris* Away 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Neoga Away 10:00 AM

Monday, January 29, 2024 Dieterich Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Marshall* Away 6:00 PM

Monday, February 5, 2024 North Clay Home 6:00 PM

Sat-Fri, February 10-16, 2024 Regional TBA TBA

Tue-Thu, February 20-22, 2024 Sectional TBA TBA

Monday, February 26, 2024 Super-Sectional TBA TBA

Thu-Sat, February 29-March 2, 2024 State Finals TBA TBA

Head Coach: Scott Zane
Asst. Coach: Jennifer Saad

Athletic Director: Tara Apple
Athletic Trainer: Scott Rawlings

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman


